IZLT.E14721
Fuseholders, Cartridge Fuse
Page Bottom
Fuseholders, Cartridge Fuse
See General Information for Fuseholders, Cartridge Fuse
LITTELFUSE INC E14721
SUITE 500
8755 W HIGGINS RD

Cat. No. LFJ60600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C; Cat. No. LFJ60400, followed by 1 or 3, followed by C; Cat. No. LFJ60200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C.
Cat. No. LFT60400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS; Cat. No. LFT30400, followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS.
Cat. Nos. LFG60015, LFG60020, followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, P, Q, or S, followed by DINR.
Cat. Nos. LFG48030, LFG48060, followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, followed by DINR.
Cat. Nos. LFPSM, LFPSM0001Z, LFPSM0002Z, LFPSM0003Z, LFPSM0004Z, LFPSMID, LFPSM0001ZXID, LFPSM0002ZXID, LFPSM0003ZXID, LFPSM0004ZXID.
Extractor type fuseholders, Cat. Nos. LPSJ30-1, -30-2, -30-3, -30-1ID, 30-2ID, -30-3ID, -60-1, -60-2, -60-3, -60-1ID, -60-2ID, -60-3ID.
Cat. No.
Voltage
Rating
Current
Rating
Interrupting Rating
RMS Symmetrical
Fuse
Class
LFJ60030 600 ac 30 200,000 J
 600 dc 30 20,000 J
LFJ60060 600 ac 60 200,000 J
 600 dc 60 20,000 J
LFJ60100 600 ac 100 200,000 J
 600 dc 100 20,000 J
LFR25030 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, P or S 250 ac 30 200,000 R
 250 dc 30 20,000 R
LFH25030 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, P or S 250 ac 30 10,000 H
 250 dc 30 10,000 H
LFR60030 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, P or S, may be followed by ID 600 ac 30 200,000 R
 600 dc 30 20,000 R
LFH60030 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, P or S, may be followed by ID 600 ac 30 10,000 H
 600 dc 30 10,000 H
LFR25060 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 250 ac 60 200,000 R
 250 dc 60 20,000 R
LFH25060 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 250 ac 60 10,000 H
 250 dc 60 10,000 H
LFR60060 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 600 ac 60 200,000 R
 600 dc 60 20,000 R
LFH60060 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 600 ac 60 10,000 H
 600 dc 60 10,000 H
LFH60060 600 ac 60 10,000 H
LFR60060 600 ac 60 200,000 R
LFR25100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 250 ac 100 200,000 R
 250 dc 100 20,000 R
LFH25100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 250 ac 100 10,000 H
 250 dc 100 10,000 H
LFR60100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 600 ac 100 200,000 R
 600 dc 100 20,000 R
LFH60100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 600 ac 100 10,000 H
 600 dc 100 10,000 H
LFJ60030 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, P or S, may be followed by ID 600 ac 30 200,000 J
 600 dc 30 20,000 J
LFJ60060 followed by 1, 2 or 3, followed by C, may be followed by ID 600 ac 60 200,000 J

LFPSJ602.Z 600 60 200,000 J
LFPSJ603.Z 600 60 200,000 J
LFPSJ601.ZXID 600 60 200,000 J
LFPSJ602.ZXID 600 60 200,000 J
LFPSJ603.ZXID 600 60 200,000 J
LFPSC 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0001Z 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0002Z 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0003Z 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0004Z 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSCID 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0001ZXID 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0002ZXID 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0003ZXID 600 30 200,000 CC
LFPSC0004ZXID 600 30 200,000 CC
LFR60200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 600 ac 200 200,000 R
LFR25200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 250 ac 200 200,000 R
LFR60600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 600 ac 600 200,000 R
LFR60400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 600 ac 400 200,000 R
LFR25600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 250 ac 600 200,000 R
LFR25400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 250 ac 400 200,000 R
LFH60200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 600 ac 200 10,000 H
LFH25200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 250 ac 200 10,000 H
LFH60600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 600 ac 600 10,000 H
LFH60400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 600 ac 400 10,000 H
LFH25600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 250 ac 600 10,000 H
LFH25400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C 250 ac 400 10,000 H
LFJ60600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 600 ac 600 200,000 J
LFJ60400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 600 ac 400 200,000 J
LFJ60200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by C. 600 ac 200 200,000 J
LFT60400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS. 600 ac 400 200,000 T
LFT30400 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS. 300 ac 400 200,000 T
LT60200 followed by -1 or -3, followed by CS 600 ac 200 200,000 T
LT60600 followed by -1 or -3, followed by CS 600 ac 600 200,000 T
LFT30100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 300 ac 100 200,000 T
LFT30200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 300 ac 200 200,000 T
LFT30600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 300 ac 600 200,000 T
LFT60100 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 600 ac 100 200,000 T
LFT60200 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 600 ac 200 200,000 T
LFT60600 followed by 1 or 3, followed by CS 600 ac 600 200,000 T
LFG60015 followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, P, Q, or S, followed by DINR 600 ac 15 100,000 G
LFG60020 followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, P, Q, or S, followed by DINR 600 ac 20 100,000 G
LFG48030 and, followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, followed by DINR 480 ac 30 100,000 G
LFG48060 followed by 1, 2, or 3, followed by C, followed by DINR 480 ac 60 100,000 G